# LOP0000 16659

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	idress)	
	·	
(C))	ty/State/Zip/Phone	. #\
	ty/State/Zip/Filone	; #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Dc	cument Number)	
(	,	
Or different Operations	0	of Olahua
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Ť



06/01/15--01041--018 \*\*25.00



Office Use Only

# LICARD MERRILL

Bruce P. Chapnick Attorney At Law

•

2033 Main Street Suite 600 Sarasota, FL 34237 941.366.8100 Direct: 941.552.3889 Fax: 941.366.6384 bchapnick@icardmerrill.com

May 28, 2015

### VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS/ TWO-DAY DELIVERY

icardmerrill.com

Florida Department of State Attn: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

> RE: LarrySleep, LLC FL Document No.: L08000016659 Our File No.: 66918-105509

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the Statement of Change of Registered Office or Registered Agent or Both for Limited Liability Company for *LarrySleep*, *LLC* for filing with the Florida Department of State, together with our firm check (no. 86717) in the amount of Twenty Five and 00/100 Dollars (\$25.00) representing the filing fee.

Please forward the filing acknowledgment to our office: Bruce P. Chapnick, Esq., Icard Merrill, 2033 Main Street, Suite 600, Sarasota, FL 34237.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me. Thank you.

Cordially, ICARD, MERRILL, CULLIS, TIMM, FUREN & GINSBURG, P.A.

K. Alvarez

Legal Assistant to Bruce P. Chapnick

BPC/ka w/enc.

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: LarrySleep, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Bruce P. Chapnick, Esq.,

Name of Person

Icard, Merrill, Cullis, Timm, Furen & Ginsburg, P.A.

Firm/Company

2033 Main Street, Suite 600

Address

Sarasota, FL 34237

City/State and Zip Code

bchapnick@icardmerrill.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Bruce P. Chapnick, Esq.

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

**STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:** 

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

\_) 366-8100 \_)

941

at (

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**2** \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

### STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

\_ -

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

asen Street pal office address of limited ( <i>Note: MUST BE STREET</i> a, FL 34231 D8 te of filing/registration e S. Cohen gent and Registered Office sh nsen Street Mice Address ( <i>MUST BE</i>	in Florida town on the records	4.	Sarasc 	016659	is of limited lia Y <u>BE POST O</u> 37		
( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET</u> a, FL 34231 D8 te of filing/registration e S. Cohen gent and Registered Office sh nsen Street ffice Address <u>(MUST BE</u>	in Florida town on the records	4.	Saraso L080000 la Dept. of Sta	( <u>Note: MA</u> ) ota, FL 3423 016659 Document	<u>Y BE POST O</u> 37		
D8 te of filing/registration e S. Cohen gent and Registered Office sh nsen Street flice Address <u>(MUST BE</u>	nown on the records	s of the Floric ET ADDRES	L080000	016659 Document			
te of filing/registration e S. Cohen gent and Registered Office sh nsen Street ffice Address <u>(MUST BE</u>	nown on the records	s of the Floric ET ADDRES	a Dept. of Sta	Document	number		
e S. Cohen gent and Registered Office sh nsen Street ffice Address (MUST BE	nown on the records	s of the Floric ET ADDRES	<u>S)</u>		number		
gent and Registered Office sh nsen Street ffice Address <u>(MUST BE</u>	FLORIDA STREI	ET ADDRES	<u>S)</u>	ate:			
nsen Street flice Address ( <u>MUST BE</u>	FLORIDA STREI	ET ADDRES	<u>S)</u>	ate:			
ffice Address (MUST BE				_			
l				_			
	7	FL_34231		_			
Autrev						B	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						- NUL	€÷
NEW Registered Agent an	d/or <u>NEW Registe</u>	red Office a	<u>ldress</u> :	_	85	, v	5 51 × 125 16-154
h Street West, Unit	1614					PH	
ered Office Address:				_		91 :	(a <sub>40</sub> , 2)
งก		<sub>FI</sub> 34209	)				
	ered Office Address: on ity company is not orga ges are made, the Floric ical. Or, in the case of a ed by an affirmative voto nization or the operating contact of the operating of the operating of the operation of the operating of the operating of the operation of the operating of the operation of the operating of the operating	on ity company is not organized under the ges are made, the Florida street address ical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited by an affirmative vote of the membe nization or the operating agreement of <u>Successor</u> Configure to outhorized representative of a member e appointment as registered agent and	ered Office Address: pn	ered Office Address: pn , FL 34209 ity company is not organized under the laws of the State of F ges are made, the Florida street address of the registered offi ical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it ed by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liabil nization or the operating agreement of the limited liability com- ser second content of the limited liability com- ser second content of the limited liability com- ser second content of the limited liability com- second content o	ered Office Address: Dn , FL 34209 ity company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is higher ges are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the builtical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby conditioned by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company inization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. Successor Co (Duster Lawrence S. Cohen and Printed or type)	ered Office Address: Dn ,FL 34209 ity company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confir ges are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office ical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that ed by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherw nization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company. Successor Co (Duster Lawrence S. Cohen and Judith F er stauthorized representative of a member Printed or typed name of si	ity company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed the ges are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the ical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the charded by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise promization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00